REGRIND PRICE LIST
• REGRINDING  • PVD COATING  • CARBIDE & HSS SPECIALS
Effective 3rd March 2025
Example: D332 10mm 5xD IK R30N Carbide Drill, AICrN coated.
0
25
50
75

20.0mm 802200200L $37.06 802200202L $65.83 802200204L $71.58 802200206L $80.20
22.0mm 7/8" 802220200L $41.91 802220202L $75.77 802220204L $82.58 802220206L $92.73
25.0mm 1" 802250200L $44.25 802250202L $87.16 802250204L $95.76 802250206L $108.64
Regrind End Only*
Cut-Off & Regrind End Only*
 Coating Brt TiN TiAlN TiCN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0 1/4" 802060100S $16.17 802060102S $21.94 802060104S $23.13 802060106S $24.88
8.0 5/16" 802080100S $16.17 802080102S $23.35 802080104S $24.81 802080106S $26.96
10.0 3/8" 802100100S $16.17 802100102S $24.95 802100104S $26.72 802100106S $29.35
12.0 7/16" 802120100S $17.28 802120102S $27.96 802120104S $30.10 802120106S $33.28
13.0 1/2" 802130100S $18.49 802130102S $30.21 802130104S $32.55 802130106S $36.05
14.0 9/16" 802140100S $18.49 802140102S $31.35 802140104S $33.88 802140106S $37.76
16.0 5/8" 802160100S $20.82 802160102S $36.17 802160104S $39.23 802160106S $43.84
18.0 11/16" 802180100S $21.86 802180102S $40.10 802180104S $43.76 802180106S $49.21
19.0 3/4" 802190100S $21.86 802190102S $41.71 802190104S $45.70 802190106S $51.64
20.0 802200100S $21.86 802200102S $43.45 802200104S $47.75 802200106S $54.24
22.0 7/8" 802220100S $25.38 802220102S $50.79 802220104S $55.88 802220106S $63.48
25.0 1" 802250100S $25.38 802250102S $57.56 802250104S $64.01 802250106S $73.68
 Coating Brt TiN TiAlN TiCN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4" 802060200S $20.65 802060202S $26.46 802060204S $27.63 802060206S $29.36
8.0mm 5/16" 802080200S $22.22 802080202S $29.40 802080204S $30.87 802080206S $33.00
10.0mm 3/8" 802100200S $23.65 802100202S $32.42 802100204S $34.20 802100206S $36.83
12.0mm 7/16" 802120200S $26.42 802120202S $37.09 802120204S $39.22 802120206S $42.43
13.0mm 1/2" 802130200S $28.20 802130202S $39.93 802130204S $42.27 802130206S $45.78
14.0mm 9/16" 802140200S $28.97 802140202S $41.82 802140204S $44.36 802140206S $48.22
16.0mm 5/8" 802160200S $32.86 802160202S $48.21 802160204S $51.27 802160206S $55.90
18.0mm 11/16" 802180200S $35.46 802180202S $53.72 802180204S $57.38 802180206S $62.87
19.0mm 3/4" 802190200S $36.29 802190202S $56.18 802190204S $60.14 802190206S $66.09
20.0mm 802200200S $37.06 802200202S $58.65 802200204S $62.93 802200206S $69.42
22.0mm 7/8" 802220200S $41.91 802220202S $67.32 802220204S $72.42 802220206S $80.03
25.0mm 1" 802250200S $44.25 802250202S $76.43 802250204S $82.88 802250206S $92.54
*Modifications incur extra charge:
Corner Chamfer: $8.14   Corner Radius: Standard: $19.16  High Helix: $23.96
9
Prices exclude GST and are subject to change.

18.0mm 11/16" 802180400L $53.23 802180402L $77.55 802180404L $82.41 802180406L $89.73
19.0mm 3/4" 802190400L $53.97 802190402L $80.46 802190404L $85.74 802190406L $93.67
20.0mm 802200400L $54.72 802200402L $83.51 802200404L $89.23 802200406L $97.88
22.0mm 7/8" 802220400L $64.21 802220402L $98.10 802220404L $104.86 802220406L $115.02
25.0mm 1" 802250400L $78.29 802250402L $121.22 802250404L $129.81 802250406L $142.70
 Coating Brt TiN TiAlN TiCN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4" 802060300S $16.63 802060302S $22.43 802060304S $23.61 802060306S $25.33
8.0mm 5/16" 802080300S $17.61 802080302S $24.80 802080304S $26.23 802080306S $28.36
10.0mm 3/8" 802100300S $19.83 802100302S $28.61 802100304S $30.40 802100306S $33.01
12.0mm 7/16" 802120300S $26.42 802120302S $37.09 802120304S $39.22 802120306S $42.43
13.0mm 1/2" 802130300S $27.54 802130302S $39.26 802130304S $41.60 802130306S $45.14
14.0mm 9/16" 802140300S $29.71 802140302S $42.56 802140304S $45.14 802140306S $48.99
16.0mm 5/8" 802160300S $33.00 802160302S $48.37 802160304S $51.44 802160306S $56.04
18.0mm 11/16" 802180300S $33.00 802180302S $51.25 802180304S $54.88 802180306S $60.39
19.0mm 3/4" 802190300S $33.00 802190302S $52.87 802190304S $56.84 802190306S $62.80
20.0mm 802200300S $33.00 802200302S $54.58 802200304S $58.92 802200306S $65.37
22.0mm 7/8" 802220300S $39.59 802220302S $64.99 802220304S $70.09 802220306S $77.71
25.0mm 1" 802250300S $49.57 802250302S $81.75 802250304S $88.20 802250306S $97.86
 Coating Brt TiN TiAlN TiCN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4" 802060400S $21.03 802060402S $26.85 802060404S $28.02 802060406S $29.73
8.0mm 5/16" 802080400S $23.60 802080402S $30.75 802080404S $32.21 802080406S $34.36
10.0mm 3/8" 802100400S $27.39 802100402S $36.18 802100404S $37.95 802100406S $40.60
12.0mm 7/16" 802120400S $35.46 802120402S $46.16 802120404S $48.28 802120406S $51.47
13.0mm 1/2" 802130400S $37.29 802130402S $49.00 802130404S $51.31 802130406S $54.84
14.0mm 9/16" 802140400S $40.28 802140402S $53.09 802140404S $55.66 802140406S $59.53
16.0mm 5/8" 802160400S $45.06 802160402S $60.42 802160404S $63.48 802160406S $68.08
18.0mm 11/16" 802180400S $46.63 802180402S $64.90 802180404S $68.54 802180406S $74.01
19.0mm 3/4" 802190400S $47.38 802190402S $67.26 802190404S $71.22 802190406S $77.17
20.0mm 802200400S $48.13 802200402S $69.73 802200404S $74.03 802200406S $80.52
22.0mm 7/8" 802220400S $56.23 802220402S $81.62 802220404S $86.70 802220406S $94.32
25.0mm 1" 802250400S $68.41 802250402S $100.61 802250404S $107.07 802250406S $116.73
Complete Regrind*
Cut-Off & Complete Regrind*
*Modifications incur extra charge:
Corner Chamfer: $8.14   Corner Radius: Standard: $19.16  High Helix: $23.96

19.0mm 3/4" 803190200L $51.85 803190204L $83.64 803190206L $91.59 803190207L $91.59
20.0mm 803200200L $52.92 803200204L $87.44 803200206L $96.09 803200207L $96.09
22.0mm 7/8" 803220200L $59.88 803220204L $100.54 803220206L $110.70 803220207L $110.70
25.0mm 1" 803250200L $63.23 803250204L $114.75 803250206L $127.63 803250207L $127.63
 Coating Brt TiAlN TiCN AlCrN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4 803060100S $23.06 803060104S $30.01 803060106S $31.76 803060107S $31.76
8.0mm 5/16 803080100S $23.06 803080104S $31.70 803080106S $33.84 803080107S $33.84
10.0mm 3/8 803100100S $23.06 803100104S $33.60 803100106S $36.23 803100107S $36.23
12.0mm 7/16 803120100S $24.71 803120104S $37.49 803120106S $40.70 803120107S $40.70
13.0mm 1/2 803130100S $26.33 803130104S $40.40 803130106S $43.93 803130107S $43.93
14.0mm 9/16 803140100S $26.33 803140104S $41.75 803140106S $45.60 803140107S $45.60
16.0mm 5/8 803160100S $29.71 803160104S $48.14 803160106S $52.75 803160107S $52.75
18.0mm 11/16 803180100S $31.29 803180104S $53.19 803180106S $58.68 803180107S $58.68
19.0mm 3/4 803190100S $31.29 803190104S $55.11 803190106S $61.08 803190107S $61.08
20.0mm 803200100S $31.29 803200104S $57.20 803200106S $63.68 803200107S $63.68
22.0mm 7/8 803220100S $36.29 803220104S $66.80 803220106S $74.43 803220107S $74.43
25.0mm 1 803250100S $36.29 803250104S $74.93 803250106S $84.60 803250107S $84.60
 Coating Brt TiAlN TiCN AlCrN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4" 803060200S $29.57 803060204S $36.56 803060206S $38.28 803060207S $38.28
8.0mm 5/16" 803080200S $31.74 803080204S $40.35 803080206S $42.53 803080207S $42.53
10.0mm 3/8" 803100200S $33.90 803100204S $44.47 803100206S $47.09 803100207S $47.09
12.0mm 7/16" 803120200S $37.72 803120204S $50.52 803120206S $53.72 803120207S $53.72
13.0mm 1/2" 803130200S $40.41 803130204S $54.46 803130206S $58.01 803130207S $58.01
14.0mm 9/16" 803140200S $41.48 803140204S $56.87 803140206S $60.74 803140207S $60.74
16.0mm 5/8" 803160200S $46.94 803160204S $65.35 803160206S $69.98 803160207S $69.98
18.0mm 11/16" 803180200S $50.67 803180204S $72.56 803180206S $78.06 803180207S $78.06
19.0mm 3/4" 803190200S $51.85 803190204S $75.70 803190206S $81.67 803190207S $81.67
20.0mm 803200200S $52.92 803200204S $78.81 803200206S $85.30 803200207S $85.30
22.0mm 7/8" 803220200S $59.88 803220204S $90.38 803220206S $97.98 803220207S $97.98
25.0mm 1" 803250200S $63.23 803250204S $101.86 803250206S $111.56 803250207S $111.56
11
Prices exclude GST and are subject to change.
Key:  Brt (Bright)   TiN (Titanium Nitride)   TiAlN (Futura Nano)   TiCN (Titanium Carbonitride)   AlCrN (Alcrona)
Carbide Endmills

19.0mm 3/4" 803190400L $77.10 803190404L $108.88 803190406L $116.79 803190407L $116.79
20.0mm 803200400L $78.21 803200404L $112.77 803200406L $121.38 803200407L $121.38
22.0mm 7/8" 803220400L $91.76 803220404L $132.41 803220406L $142.58 803220407L $142.58
25.0mm 1" 803250400L $111.90 803250404L $163.43 803250406L $176.29 803250407L $176.29
 Coating Brt TiAlN TiCN AlCrN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4 803060300S $23.64 803060304S $30.62 803060306S $32.36 803060307S $32.36
8.0mm 5/16 803080300S $25.53 803080304S $33.77 803080306S $35.91 803080307S $35.91
10.0mm 3/8 803100300S $28.36 803100304S $38.84 803100306S $41.49 803100307S $41.49
12.0mm 7/16 803120300S $37.81 803120304S $50.52 803120306S $53.72 803120307S $53.72
13.0mm 1/2 803130300S $39.71 803130304S $53.34 803130306S $56.87 803130307S $56.87
14.0mm 9/16 803140300S $42.45 803140304S $57.83 803140306S $61.69 803140307S $61.69
16.0mm 5/8 803160300S $47.27 803160304S $65.58 803160306S $70.19 803160307S $70.19
18.0mm 11/16 803180300S $47.16 803180304S $69.06 803180306S $74.53 803180307S $74.53
19.0mm 3/4 803190300S $47.16 803190304S $70.99 803190306S $76.94 803190307S $76.94
20.0mm 803200300S $47.27 803200304S $73.05 803200306S $79.54 803200307S $79.54
22.0mm 7/8 803220300S $56.65 803220304S $87.15 803220306S $94.78 803220307S $94.78
25.0mm 1 803250300S $70.80 803250304S $109.44 803250306S $119.12 803250307S $119.12
 Coating Brt TiAlN TiCN AlCrN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4" 803060400S $30.10 803060404S $37.07 803060406S $38.81 803060407S $38.81
8.0mm 5/16" 803080400S $33.76 803080404S $42.37 803080406S $44.53 803080407S $44.53
10.0mm 3/8" 803100400S $39.08 803100404S $49.62 803100406S $52.27 803100407S $52.27
12.0mm 7/16" 803120400S $50.67 803120404S $63.47 803120406S $66.66 803120407S $66.66
13.0mm 1/2" 803130400S $53.29 803130404S $67.34 803130406S $70.87 803130407S $70.87
14.0mm 9/16" 803140400S $57.63 803140404S $73.04 803140406S $76.90 803140407S $76.90
16.0mm 5/8" 803160400S $64.44 803160404S $82.88 803160406S $87.47 803160407S $87.47
18.0mm 11/16" 803180400S $66.61 803180404S $88.51 803180406S $93.97 803180407S $93.97
19.0mm 3/4" 803190400S $67.74 803190404S $91.58 803190406S $97.53 803190407S $97.53
20.0mm 803200400S $68.74 803200404S $94.62 803200406S $101.10 803200407S $101.10
22.0mm 7/8" 803220400S $80.38 803220404S $110.86 803220406S $118.51 803220407S $118.51
25.0mm 1" 803250400S $97.76 803250404S $136.39 803250406S $146.05 803250407S $146.05
12
Prices exclude GST and are subject to change.
Key:  Brt (Bright)   TiN (Titanium Nitride)   TiAlN (Futura Nano)   TiCN (Titanium Carbonitride)   AlCrN (Alcrona)
HSS Ballnose Endmills

16.0mm 5/8" 804160200L $51.72 804160202L $72.20 804160204L $76.28 804160206L $82.41
18.0mm 11/16" 804180200L $53.29 804180202L $77.64 804180204L $82.52 804180206L $89.79
19.0mm 3/4" 804190200L $56.12 804190202L $82.62 804190204L $87.92 804190206L $95.85
20.0mm 804200200L $56.94 804200202L $85.74 804200204L $91.49 804200206L $100.11
22.0mm 7/8" 804220200L $62.80 804220202L $96.67 804220204L $103.46 804220206L $113.61
25.0mm 1" 804250200L $71.79 804250202L $114.71 804250204L $123.30 804250206L $136.18
 Coating Brt TiN TiAlN TiCN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
>7
5m
m
 (L
on
g) 6.0mm 1/4" 804060100S $22.03 804060102S $27.81 804060104S $28.98 804060106S $30.72
8.0mm 5/16" 804080100S $27.54 804080102S $34.74 804080104S $36.17 804080106S $38.31
10.0mm 3/8" 804100100S $27.54 804100102S $36.32 804100104S $38.08 804100106S $40.74
12.0mm 7/16" 804120100S $27.54 804120102S $38.23 804120104S $40.34 804120106S $43.53
13.0mm 1/2" 804130100S $30.92 804130102S $42.62 804130104S $44.96 804130106S $48.48
14.0mm 9/16" 804140100S $33.10 804140102S $45.93 804140104S $48.48 804140106S $52.36
16.0mm 5/8" 804160100S $39.66 804160102S $55.04 804160104S $58.08 804160106S $62.70
18.0mm 11/16" 804180100S $39.66 804180102S $57.91 804180104S $61.58 804180106S $67.05
19.0mm 3/4" 804190100S $41.85 804190102S $61.69 804190104S $65.64 804190106S $71.61
20.0mm 804200100S $41.85 804200102S $63.42 804200104S $67.74 804200106S $74.21
22.0mm 7/8" 804220100S $46.34 804220102S $71.75 804220104S $76.85 804220106S $84.45
25.0mm 1" 804250100S $52.92 804250102S $85.11 804250104S $91.54 804250106S $101.21
 Coating Brt TiN TiAlN TiCN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
>7
5m
m
 (L
on
g) 6.0mm 1/4" 804060200S $26.57 804060202S $32.38 804060204S $33.54 804060206S $35.30
8.0mm 5/16" 804080200S $33.53 804080202S $40.73 804080204S $42.16 804080206S $44.30
10.0mm 3/8" 804100200S $35.09 804100202S $43.91 804100204S $45.67 804100206S $48.29
12.0mm 7/16" 804120200S $36.67 804120202S $47.35 804120204S $49.46 804120206S $52.67
13.0mm 1/2" 804130200S $40.64 804130202S $52.37 804130204S $54.71 804130206S $58.20
14.0mm 9/16" 804140200S $43.56 804140202S $56.39 804140204S $58.96 804140206S $62.85
16.0mm 5/8" 804160200S $51.72 804160202S $67.07 804160204S $70.14 804160206S $74.77
18.0mm 11/16" 804180200S $53.29 804180202S $71.55 804180204S $75.20 804180206S $80.65
19.0mm 3/4" 804190200S $56.12 804190202S $76.00 804190204S $79.96 804190206S $85.92
20.0mm 804200200S $56.94 804200202S $78.54 804200204S $82.86 804200206S $89.32
22.0mm 7/8" 804220200S $62.80 804220202S $88.21 804220204S $93.31 804220206S $100.91
25.0mm 1" 804250200S $71.79 804250202S $103.97 804250204S $110.42 804250206S $120.09
13
Prices exclude GST and are subject to change.
Key:  Brt (Bright)   TiN (Titanium Nitride)   TiAlN (Futura Nano)   TiCN (Titanium Carbonitride)   AlCrN (Alcrona)
Carbide Ballnose Endmills

18.0mm 11/16" 805180200L $76.03 805180204L $105.24 805180206L $112.55 805180207L $112.55
19.0mm 3/4" 805190200L $80.30 805190204L $112.08 805190206L $120.03 805190207L $120.03
20.0mm 805200200L $81.37 805200204L $115.89 805200206L $124.53 805200207L $124.53
22.0mm 7/8" 805220200L $89.80 805220204L $130.49 805220206L $140.64 805220207L $140.64
25.0mm 1" 805250200L $102.45 805250204L $153.97 805250206L $166.85 805250207L $166.85
 Coating Brt TiAlN TiCN AlCrN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4" 805060100S $31.50 805060104S $38.50 805060106S $40.22 805060107S $40.22
8.0mm 5/16" 805080100S $39.29 805080104S $47.91 805080106S $50.06 805080107S $50.06
10.0mm 3/8" 805100100S $39.29 805100104S $49.87 805100106S $52.47 805100107S $52.47
12.0mm 7/16" 805120100S $39.29 805120104S $52.08 805120106S $55.30 805120107S $55.30
13.0mm 1/2" 805130100S $44.06 805130104S $58.14 805130106S $61.66 805130107S $61.66
14.0mm 9/16" 805140100S $47.16 805140104S $62.56 805140106S $66.41 805140107S $66.41
16.0mm 5/8" 805160100S $56.65 805160104S $75.08 805160106S $79.70 805160107S $79.70
18.0mm 11/16" 805180100S $56.65 805180104S $78.55 805180106S $84.04 805180107S $84.04
19.0mm 3/4" 805190100S $59.81 805190104S $83.63 805190106S $89.58 805190107S $89.58
20.0mm 805200100S $59.81 805200104S $85.70 805200106S $92.19 805200107S $92.19
22.0mm 7/8" 805220100S $66.09 805220104S $96.58 805220106S $104.21 805220107S $104.21
25.0mm 1" 805250100S $75.50 805250104S $114.14 805250106S $123.83 805250107S $123.83
 Coating Brt TiAlN TiCN AlCrN
Shank Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
6.0mm 1/4" 805060200S $37.95 805060204S $44.92 805060206S $46.66 805060207S $46.66
8.0mm 5/16" 805080200S $47.96 805080204S $56.59 805080206S $58.74 805080207S $58.74
10.0mm 3/8" 805100200S $50.06 805100204S $60.64 805100206S $63.25 805100207S $63.25
12.0mm 7/16" 805120200S $52.32 805120204S $65.12 805120206S $68.33 805120207S $68.33
13.0mm 1/2" 805130200S $58.07 805130204S $72.12 805130206S $75.67 805130207S $75.67
14.0mm 9/16" 805140200S $62.35 805140204S $77.75 805140206S $81.62 805140207S $81.62
16.0mm 5/8" 805160200S $73.87 805160204S $92.28 805160206S $96.92 805160207S $96.92
18.0mm 11/16" 805180200S $76.03 805180204S $97.93 805180206S $103.42 805180207S $103.42
19.0mm 3/4" 805190200S $80.30 805190204S $104.15 805190206S $110.10 805190207S $110.10
20.0mm 805200200S $81.37 805200204S $107.24 805200206S $113.73 805200207S $113.73
22.0mm 7/8" 805220200S $89.80 805220204S $120.30 805220206S $127.91 805220207S $127.91
25.0mm 1" 805250200S $102.45 805250204S $141.08 805250206S $150.77 805250207S $150.77
14
Prices exclude GST and are subject to change.
Key:  Brt (Bright)   TiN (Titanium Nitride)   TiAlN (Futura Nano)   TiCN (Titanium Carbonitride)   AlCrN (Alcrona)
Miscellaneous

3-10mm 811100300L $38.63 811100304L $52.69
11-16mm 811160300L $51.34 811160304L $75.91
17-20mm 811200300L $68.49 811200304L $103.01
21-25mm 811250300L $77.10 811250304L $128.63
<7
5m
m
 (S
ho
rt
)
 Coating Brt TiN TiAlN TiCN
Tool Dia. Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price Item # Price
6.0mm 808060300S $17.15 808060302S $22.94 808060304S $24.13 808060306S $25.84
8.0mm 808080300S $17.15 808080302S $24.30 808080304S $25.76 808080306S $27.91
10.0mm 808100300S $17.15 808100302S $25.94 808100304S $27.71 808100306S $30.31
12.0mm 808120300S $21.80 808120302S $32.44 808120304S $34.59 808120306S $37.79
16.0mm 808160300S $26.22 808160302S $41.55 808160304S $44.64 808160306S $49.21
20.0mm 808200300S $30.70 808200302S $52.28 808200304S $56.58 808200306S $63.09
25.0mm 808250300S $35.18 808250302S $67.37 808250304S $73.82 808250306S $83.49
30.0mm 808300300S $42.74 808300302S $93.08 808300304S $102.82 808300306S $118.19
40.0mm 808400300S $51.49 808400302S $146.22 808400304S $160.75 808400306S $182.54
>7
5m
m
 (L